●　 ●
17JE Series (Hood Kit)
Unit : mm
　 * Connectors shown in picture are not included in the product.
●Hood is made of plastic, so it is light and compact.
●Plastic is Ni-plated, so it is effective against EMI..
ABS resin (UL94V-0)/ Nickel plating.
EMI Hood Kit

17JE(HoodKit)
Ｇ
●　 ●
17JE Series (Hood Kit)
Unit : mm
*The drawing is for your refereuce only.
This hood does not include a connector.
■Straight Hood
Shell Size P/N A B C D E F
G
Standard
H Type
Small-
diameter
H Type
37 17JE-37H□-1□ 70.5 63.50 42.0 38.0 19.0 6.1 10.5 7.4
25 17JE-25H□-1□ 54.0 47.04 35.0 38.0 19.0 6.1   9.0 6.6
15 17JE-15H□-1□ 40.5 33.32 30.0 38.0 19.0 6.1   8.0 5.7
9 17JE-09H□-1□ 32.2 24.99 22.2 38.0 19.0 6.1   7.0 5.1
NO. OF CONTACTS
09, 15, 25, 37
　　　17JE-25H2-1A

.
5
2
4
1
0
4
2
.
9
Hood
Lock Screw
Straight-type small-
diameter cable hood for
sizes 9, 15, 25 and 37.
17J-001□ 17JE-□□H2-□□
17J-002□ 17JE-□□H2-□□2
17J-005□ 17JE-□□H2-□□4
Hood
Lock Screw
Straight-type hood for
sizes 9, 15, 25 and 37.